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For more information about Ameritas Retirement Plans, call 800-923-2732 or visit ameritas/rp.com.



Regional Vice President Territory

Eric Blackburn  |  317-922-5581 
eric.blackburn@ameritas.com
Internal: Trevor Roberts, 402-467-7302

IN, KY, WV

Tyler Basile  |  413-427-9848 
tyler.basile@ameritas.com
Internal: Marcus Wernke, 402-467-7344

NY (except Manhattan 
and Hudson Valley)

Andy Dalka  |  402-430-1786 
andy.dalka@ameritas.com
Internal: Brad Andelt, 402-467-7314

MO, NE, KS

Jim Davis  |  678-333-6711 
jim.davis@ameritas.com
Internal: Michael Bakhtiari, 513-674-5290

AL, FL, GA

Drew Fairley  |  901-277-5949 
drew.fairley@ameritas.com
Internal: Michael Bakhtiari, 513-674-5290

MS, LA, TN

Claudia Ferguson  |  817-240-7075 
claudia.ferguson@ameritas.com
Internal: Lucas Girolamo, 513-674-5297

AR, OK, 
Northern TX

Dan Goldblatt  |  201-960-5230 
daniel.goldblatt@ameritas.com
Internal: Trevor Roberts, 402-467-7302

DC, MD, Virginia  
(North of Richmond)

Scott Hankard  |  617-992-0648 
scott.hankard@ameritas.com
Internal: Lucas Girolamo, 513-674-5297

MA, NH, ME

Internal: Mac Hewitt, 513-674-5295 IA, MN, ND, SD

Regional Vice President Territory

Chris Horne  |  503-686-5855 
chris.horne@ameritas.com 
Internal: Ky Stutzman, 402-467-7352

OR, WA, ID, AK

Adam Howell  |  513-237-4785 
ahowell@ameritas.com
Internal: Brad Andelt, 402-467-7314

OH, Western PA

Troy Jackson, Jr.  |  919-271-1235 
troy.jackson@ameritas.com
Internal: Marcus Wernke, 402-467-7344

SC, NC, Southern VA  
(Richmond south)

Nicholas Kennedy  |  610-297-2987 
nicholas.kennedy@ameritas.com
Internal: Michael Bakhtiari, 513-674-5290

DE, Southern NJ, 
Eastern PA

Phil Kennedy  |  720-334-6661 
phil.kennedy@ameritas.com
Internal: Mac Hewitt, 513-674-5295

CO, MT, UT, WY

Duc Le  |  314-540-2890 
duc.le@ameritas.com
Internal: CJ Casey, 513-674-5296

IL (Except Chicago), WI

Kevin McCarthy  |  714-349-3706 
kevin.mccarthy@ameritas.com
Internal: Craig Cassler, 513-674-5292

HI, Southern CA  
(LA County south)

Steve Mise  |  210-952-9754 
steve.mise@ameritas.com
Internal: Julie Peterson, 402-467-7357

Southern TX

Barry Newman  |  310-310-9600 
bnewman@ameritas.com
Internal: Ky Stutzman, 402-467-7352

Northern CA,  
(North of LA County)

Forrest Wilson, VP National Sales 
forrest.wilson@ameritas.com, 704-929-4820

Diane Kolvek, VP – Sales  
diane.kolvek@ameritas.com, 402-467-7325

Michael Reis, VP – Sales  
michael.reis@ameritas. com, 908-419-2172

Andrew B. Gunning, Director – Internal Sales   
andrew.gunning@ameritas.com, 603-703-9851

John Burke, Manager – National Accounts   
jburke@ameritas.com, 504-427-8594
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Regional Vice President Territory

Adam San Juan  |  248-425-8550 
adam.sanjuan@ameritas.com
Internal: CJ Casey, 513-674-5296

Chicago, MI

David Schlageter  |  678-371-2047 
dschlageter@ameritas.com
Internal: Julie Peterson, 402-467-7357

AL, FL, GA

Meghan Schultzel  |  609-560-5172 
meghan.schultzel@ameritas.com
Internal: Mac Hewitt, 513-674-5295

NYC and Hudson Valley, 
Northern NJ

Trevor Turner  |  602-334-0676 
trevor.turner@ameritas.com 
Internal: Craig Cassler, 513-674-5292

AZ, NV, NM


